
SHBA Affiliate Members

Advantage Plumbing, Heating & Cooling

Trent Sorrell

PO Box 196

Stillwater, OK 74076

405-533-2483

trent@advantagephcok.com

www.advantagephcok.com

Phone:

Fax:

Website:

E-mail:

Arvest Bank

Krista Reimer

5215 W 6th Ave

Stillwater, OK 74074

405-385-5828

479-770-6832

kreimer@arvest.com

www.arvest.com/kreimer

Phone:

Fax:

Website:

E-mail:

B & L Heating & A/C

Roy Layes

PO Box 1741

Stillwater, OK 74076-1741

405-372-8140

405-372-8907

roy@blhvac.com

www.bandlheatandcool.com

Phone:

Fax:

Website:

E-mail:

BancFirst

Jerry Franklin

PO Box 1

Stillwater, OK 74076-0001

405-742-6240

405-742-6280

jfranklin@bancfirst.com

www.bancfirst.com

Phone:

Fax:

Website:

E-mail:

Exchange Bank

Linda Dickerson

4301 W 6th Ave

Stillwater, OK 74074

405-743-6023

405-743-6073

ldickerson@easybanking.net

www.easybanking.net

Phone:

Fax:

Website:

E-mail:

Fisher Provence Realtors, Inc.

Grace Provence

904 E 6th Ave

Stillwater, OK 74074

405-377-1000

405-743-0311

grace@fprealtors.com

www.fprealtors.com

Phone:

Fax:

Website:

E-mail:

Gose & Associates

Stephen Gose

113 E 8th Ave

Stillwater, OK 74074

405-743-4907

405-743-4908

stephen@gose-associates.com

www.gose-associates.com

Phone:

Fax:

Website:

E-mail:

Heritage Residential, LLC

Kenneth Baker

306 E Harned

Stillwater, OK 74075

405-377-7599

405-743-2935

kbaker@heritageconstruction.us

Phone:

Fax:

Website:

E-mail:

Hometown Brand Center

Danielle Jones

610 N Main St

Stillwater, OK 74075

405-624-1400

405-624-1737

danij37@yahoo.com

Phone:

Fax:

Website:

E-mail:



Hughes Lumber Co.

David Gattis

605 E 3rd Ave

Stillwater, OK 74074

405-372-2285

405-372-2287

drgattis@hugheslumber.net

Phone:

Fax:

Website:

E-mail:

Hughes Lumber Co.

J. J. Lester

605 E 3rd Ave

Stillwater, OK 74074

405-372-2285

405-372-2287

jlester@hugheslumber.net

Phone:

Fax:

Website:

E-mail:

Lee Co., The

Bill Haines

1002 S Lewis St

Stillwater, OK 74074

405-372-6600

405-372-2145

bill@leeglassco.com

www.leeglassco.com

Phone:

Fax:

Website:

E-mail:

McKee Development, Inc.

Clifton Crow

PO Box 485

Stillwater, OK 74076

405-533-3697

405-372-7165

clifton.crow@mckeeconstructionok.com

Phone:

Fax:

Website:

E-mail:

Messer Bowers Insurance

Don Croka

PO Box 9

Stillwater, OK 74076-0009

405-372-1238

405-372-1942

donc@messerbowers.com

Phone:

Fax:

Website:

E-mail:

Messer Bowers Insurance

Chris Wells

PO Box 9

Stillwater, OK 74076-0009

405-372-1238

405-372-1942

chris@messerbowers.com

Phone:

Fax:

Website:

E-mail:

RCB Bank

Alex Penny

417 S Perkins

Stillwater, OK 74074

405-742-4871

405-377-2768

jpenny@bankrcb.net

Phone:

Fax:

Website:

E-mail:

Real Estate Professionals

Donna Rhinehart

4104 W Deer Crossing Dr

Stillwater, OK 74074

405-372-5151

405-372-8188

drhinehart@stw-realestatepros.com

www.Terriblehousekeeper.com

Phone:

Fax:

Website:

E-mail:

Stillwater Building Center

Sam Harvey

4521 S Perkins Rd

Stillwater, OK 74074

405-372-5959

405-780-7722

samharvey@stillwaterbuilding.com

Phone:

Fax:

Website:

E-mail:

Stillwater Building Center

Robert Memmott

4521 S Perkins Rd

Stillwater, OK 74074

405-372-5959

405-780-7722

rrmemmott@stillwaterbuilding.com

www.stillwaterbuilding.com

Phone:

Fax:

Website:

E-mail:



Stillwater Building Center

Austin Ray

4521 S Perkins Rd

Stillwater, OK 74074

405-372-5959

405-780-7722

austin.ray@stillwaterbuilding.com

www.stillwaterbuilding.com

Phone:

Fax:

Website:

E-mail:


